AR Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - GM1

THE KENNEL CLUB

Working - Portugu&ee Water Dog

ANKORS BADABOUM AU00943501  01/02/2017 AVIATORS EPITOME OF A BYGONE ANKORS FREYA 12/01/2023  Clear
ERA AT RARJO (IMP USA)
ANKORS CORVETA AW01496501  21/03/2019  Bitch ENTER THE HEAVEN JEMALLE ANKORS FREYA 16/01/2023  Clear
WINTERKLOUD (IMP CZE)
ANKORS ENCORE AZ17744901 19/11/2022  Bitch AQUAFORTIS ROBEL THE ONE ANKORS CORVETA 12/01/2023  Clear
(ATCAV02781NOR)
ANKORS FREYA AQO0660101  01/01/2013  Bitch ROBELALEXANDERTHEGREATAQU RARJO IT HAD TO BE YOU FOR 16/02/2015  Clear
ATASS (ATCAMO0262USA) ANKORS
ANKORS VASUD AQ00660104  01/01/2013  Dog ROBELALEXANDERTHEGREATAQU RARJO IT HAD TO BE YOU FOR 16/02/2016  Clear
ATASS (ATCAMO00262USA) ANKORS
AQUAFORTIS SEMPER FIDELIS AT NAZARE (IMP AV0905256 23/05/2018  Bitch AQUAFORTIS CASANOVA BY WHISBORNE MARIPOSA TENTACAO  29/11/2020  Clear
NOR) ROBEL
AQUAFORTIS SERENDIPIDY AT GEMSON (IMP  AV0905254 23/05/2018  Dog AQUAFORTIS CASANOVA BY WHISBORNE MARIPOSA TENTACAO 18/06/2019  Clear
NOR) ROBEL
AULDHELM CLEMENTINA AT03649808 16/08/2016  Bitch AULDHELM ABSOLUTELY GEMSON ZANAIDA AMONG 26/10/2018  Clear
AULDHELM
AULDHELM COURT JESTER AU03696504  09/09/2017  Dog AULDHELM ABSOLUTELY GEMSON ZANAIDA AMONG 31/05/2024  Clear
AULDHELM
AULDHELM XQUISITE AS00210201 27/12/2014  Bitch AULDHELM ABSOLUTELY GEMSON SYMPHONY AMONG 13/12/2017  Clear
AULDHELM
BELLEVILLE A SONG FOR YOU AW02828002  27/03/2019  Bitch BELLEVILLE ANJO NEGRO HOOLIGAN SONG FOR BELLEVILLE  22/06/2019  Clear
(IMP FIN)
BELLEVILLE ANEL DE ANJO AV03755407 10/08/2018  Bitch HOOLIGAN SING TO FINLAND FROM BELLEVILLE ANJO DE NOITE 24/09/2019  Clear
BELLEVILLE (IMP FIN)
BELLEVILLE ANJO DA VIDA AU00409509  30/11/2016  Bitch HI SEAS DR ROMEO MACDUFF BELLEVILLE ANJO DE NOITE 24/09/2019  Clear
(ATCAR02119USA)
BELLEVILLE ANJO DE NOITE AP00646707 30/10/2011  Bitch APRIL FOOL'S VISSI FETISSI HOOLIGAN MEIA NOITE AT 03/09/2014  Clear
BELLEVILLE (IMP FIN)
BELLEVILLE ANJO DO MAR AU00409501  30/11/2016  Bitch HI SEAS DR ROMEO MACDUFF BELLEVILLE ANJO DE NOITE 29/04/2023  Clear
(ATCAR02119USA)
BELLEVILLE CRAZY IN LOVE OF BELEZAFLOR  AZ16585502 06/07/2022  Bitch OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD BELLEVILLE LOVE SONG 19/08/2023  Clear
BELLEVILLE LOVE SONG AW02828001  27/03/2019  Bitch BELLEVILLE ANJO NEGRO HOOLIGAN SONG FOR BELLEVILLE  22/06/2019  Clear
(IMP FIN)
BELLEVILLE LUA DA NOITE AP00646704 30/10/2011  Bitch APRIL FOOL'S VISSI FETISSI HOOLIGAN MEIA NOITE AT 30/09/2014  Clear
BELLEVILLE (IMP FIN)
BELLEVILLE SALVA VIDAS AZ17605704 14/10/2022  Dog HOOLIGAN SING TO FINLAND FROM BELLEVILLE ANJO DA VIDA 26/10/2024  Clear
BELLEVILLE (IMP FIN)
BELVEDUESE OCEAN AZ13218505 12/03/2022  Dog NATWOOD TURKS DELIGHT BASELINA AT NATWOOD (IMP PRT)  26/04/2023  Clear
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Working - Portuguese Water Dog

BELVEDUESE QUEEN AIRE AY10426906  27/09/2021  Bitch NATWOOD ALBIES MATE NATWOOD'S CALLA LILY OF 04/02/2023  Clear
BELVEDUESE

BENTARSNA WHITE WAVES (IKC) AU0904459 02/04/2017  Bitch CARTMEL SEA TRADER DRAGONBANK SEA SERENADE 15/03/2019  Clear

BREEZELYN ITS A CRACKER AT WINTERKLOUD AX00718902  20/12/2019  Dog WINTERKLOUD ROCKET MAN BREEZELYN AMBER 21/02/2022  Clear

CARTMEL THIS IS MY LEGACY AV04218701  22/09/2018  Dog CARTMEL'S GALHARDO CARTMEL'S DESTINY 08/05/2019  Clear

CASA HOYA'S DREAM BIG OR GO HOME NHSB3212245  21/10/2020  Dog JOEF DA CASA DA BUBA CASA HOYA'S DREAMING OUT LOUD 20/09/2022  Clear

CUSTAS MARETA AV04003405  29/09/2018 Bitch AULDHELM ABSOLUTELY GEMSON ZANETTA 18/11/2022  Clear

DON'T LOOK BACK AX02003810  25/05/2020  Dog AQUAFORTIS SERENDIPIDY AT EASTON SPECIAL REQUEST 11/11/2024  Clear
GEMSON (IMP NOR)

DRAGONBANK SEA BALLATA AU04598606  11/11/2017  Bitch RYSALKA SAILOR SAM DRAGONBANK SEA TANGO 19/09/2018  Clear

DRAGONBANK SEA BALLERINA AU04598605  11/11/2017  Bitch RYSALKA SAILOR SAM DRAGONBANK SEA TANGO 05/11/2019  Clear

DRAGONBANK SEA SPIDER AL04540407 21/07/2010  Dog WIZLO CHURROS AVEC TRACLEM SPIRIT IN THE SKY AT 24/09/2018  Clear
DRAGONBANK (IMP FRA) DRAGONBANK

FIANNE TAISE (IKC) BA0921513 01/08/2019  Bitch JOURNEY OF HOPE Z KASETEK  ANGELINA PRINCESS 25/03/2024  Clear

GECKO SPIRIT OF LAGOS AR01773204  16/05/2014 Bitch ROCHA DA ESTRELA DO MAR (IMP  MARINA DA ESTRELA DO MAR (IMP  20/03/2018  Clear
PRT) PRT)

GEMSON ALFAMAR OF OLDEELY (A.l.) AW00483409  01/01/2019  Dog AQUAFORTIS EROS GEMSON ZAMIRA 12/09/2022  Clear
(ATCAVO00864NOR)

GEMSON PALOMA AU00743007  17/02/2017  Bitch AULDHELM ABSOLUTELY GEMSON ZAMIRA 28/12/2018  Clear

GEMSON ZAMIRA AR00412303  25/01/2014  Bitch GEMSON RABELIAS AULDHELM ITS ALL ABOUT ME AT 05/04/2016  Clear

GEMSON

GRANDWAY EMMALOUISE AT PORTMARNI AQ03844704  17/09/2013  Bitch AULDHELM ABSOLUTELY GEMSON ROBERTA GRANDWAYS  04/04/2018  Clear

GRANDWAY MISTIQUE AQ03844701  17/09/2013  Bitch AULDHELM ABSOLUTELY GEMSON ROBERTA GRANDWAYS  08/12/2017  Clear

HI SEAS DR ROMEO MACDUFF 08/06/2010  Dog ROBELALEXANDERTHEGREATAQU HI SEAS ROSA DO MAR 27/07/2012  Clear

(ATCAR02119USA) ATASS (ATCAMO00262USA)

HOOLIGAN SING TO FINLAND FROM AR0903090 03/03/2014  Dog AQUAFORTIS ENERGIZER SANTONJA MOONRAKER 30/09/2014  Clear

BELLEVILLE (IMP FIN)

HOOLIGAN SONG FOR BELLEVILLE (IMP FIN)  AR0903091 03/03/2014  Bitch AQUAFORTIS ENERGIZER SANTONJA MOONRAKER 30/09/2014  Clear

ISLEKEEPERS FILHA DE CALICE (A.L) AU01234703  29/01/2017  Bitch CARTMEL SEA GOBLET CARTMEL BELMIRA AT ISLEKEEPER  20/10/2021  Clear

ISLEKEEPERS NEW BEGINNINGS AS01484102 14/03/2015  Bitch CARTMEL AFORTUNADO AT CARTMEL BELMIRA AT ISLEKEEPER  20/10/2021  Clear
NATWOOD

ISLEKEEPERS SEE YOU NOW AY06325601  22/12/2020  Dog FISHBAY'S DEPUTY DAWG DOES  CARTMEL'S DESTINY 20/10/2021  Clear

ROBENGER (IMP USA)
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JONATAN RARACH Z KASETEK (IMP CZE)

KALAFUDRAS’S DAME BLANCHE BYFIAPINHOS

AT BELVEDUESE (IMP AUT)
KENTWONE NIGHTFALL

KHAMSIN A BEIRA DO RIO
MACDUFF'S CRITICAL ACCLAIM (IMP CAN)
MAJESIXS FLAMING HOT AT PEIXINHO

MELFIELD ELUSIVE EMERALD
MELFIELD RUBY TUESDAY

MELFIELD SAUCY SAPPHIRE
MELFIELD SEA DIVER AT BENTARSNA
MELFIELD SEA PEARL

NATWOOD DENEBS GLOW OF BELVEDUESE
OAKHOLME CISNE NADANDO

OAKHOLME FOGUETE VERMELHO
OLDEELY AMOROSA

OLDEELY CALMA

OLDEELY CORAJOSO

OLDEELY CUIDADOSA

OLDEELY FLAGS AND BUNTING
OLDEELY GARDEN PARTY
OLDEELY HOPE AND GLORY
OLDEELY JAMMIE ROUNDS
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AU0901836
BA0922710

AY06814306

AT04306206

AW0903875

AY09797801

AS00001409
AL03401902

AQO00450006
AV04875701
AX02686305

AWO01495305
AU04590608

AT03888702

AY09581005

AY09581006

AY09581002

AY09581003

AZ14266307
AZ14266308
AZ14266313
AZ14266304

18/09/2016
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08/04/2021

22/11/2016
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12/06/2021
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01/11/2018
16/05/2020
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16/06/2016

02/09/2021

02/09/2021

02/09/2021

02/09/2021

21/05/2022
21/05/2022
21/05/2022
21/05/2022
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Bitch
Bitch
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Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
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LEONARDO DA ESTRELA DO MAR
RULETT THCAT THATGOT
THCREAM

GOVERNADOR DA CASA DA BUBA
(IMP PRT)

SEA DOG DA ESTRELA DO MAR
FROM ARTNOUVEAU (IMP PRT)

HI SEAS DR ROMEO MACDUFF
(ATCAR02119USA)

BELLEVILLE NOITE PRETA AT
MAJESIXS

CARTMEL'S EMPENHO
CARTMEL SEA GOBLET
CARTMEL SEA CHASE
CARTMEL'S GALHARDO

ISLEKEEPERS FILHO DE CALICE
(Al)
NATWOOD HODOR KISS

BELLEVILLE NOITE FOGUETE
BELLEVILLE NOITE FOGUETE

JONATAN RARACH Z KASETEK (IMP
CZE)

JONATAN RARACH Z KASETEK (IMP
CZE)

JONATAN RARACH Z KASETEK (IMP
CZE)

JONATAN RARACH Z KASETEK (IMP
CZE)

OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD
OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD
OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD
OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD

HEUREKA Z KASETEK
CADAMOSTOS VANJA

ARTSEADOG MORGHANNA

COCCINELLA DA CASA DA BUBA
FROM ARTNOUVEAU (IMP PRT)

AVIATORS NOBREZA AT MACDUFF

PATRIOT'S IN THE NIGHTSKYE AT
MAJESIXS (IMP USA)

MELFIELD RUBY TUESDAY
MELFIELD DIAMOND LIL
MELFIELD RUBY TUESDAY
MELFIELD SAUCY SAPPHIRE
MELFIELD SAUCY SAPPHIRE

BASELINA AT NATWOOD (IMP PRT)

PEAKFIELDS TOQUE DE MAGIA COM
OAKHOLME

PEAKFIELDS TOQUE DE MAGIA COM
OAKHOLME

AULDHELM CLEMENTINA
AULDHELM CLEMENTINA
AULDHELM CLEMENTINA

AULDHELM CLEMENTINA

AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM XQUISITE

20/05/2020
24/07/2024

19/07/2021

06/06/2019

05/08/2020

14/09/2023

12/02/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016
15/03/2019
26/08/2020

30/09/2023
20/03/2021

09/05/2018

23/02/2021

02/11/2022

29/10/2021

29/10/2021

25/07/2022
27/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear
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OLDEELY JAMMY ROUND
OLDEELY LEAL CASCATA

OLDEELY MAGNIFICA

OLDEELY MERRY MAKER
OLDEELY MOONBEAM
OLDEELY PLATINUM JUBILEE
OLDEELY PODEROSO

OLDEELY QUEEN LIZZIE
OLDEELY QUEENS SPEECH
OLDEELY ROYAL BRITANNIA
OLDEELY SERENA

OLDEELY TRIFLE PUDDING

OLDEELY UNION JACK

PASCHA DA CASA DA BUBA (IMP PRT)
RARJO | DREAMED A DREAM BY BREGANTIA

RARJO PEPPER POTTS
RARJO RED HOT MAMA
RARJO ROGUE

ROBENGER ALDA FILOMENA

RUSARA BELLE LEOCADIA
RUSARA DIAMANTINA

RYSALKA CLASSICAL MOON

RYSALKA DANCE MAJOR
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AZ14266309
AY09581007

AY09581008

AZ14266305
AZ14266310
AZ14266306
AY09581001

AZ14266303
AZ14266302
AZ14266301
AY09581004

AZ14266312
AZ14266311
AU0900836

AS04086601

AWO03675303

AV02216701

AT02503212

AW02025806

AS01954705
ARO00597907

AR01642304

AU02460401

21/05/2022
02/09/2021

02/09/2021

21/05/2022
21/05/2022
21/05/2022
02/09/2021

21/05/2022
21/05/2022
21/05/2022
02/09/2021

21/05/2022
21/05/2022
25/02/2016
18/10/2015

07/08/2019

13/05/2018

17/06/2016

23/05/2019

01/06/2015
10/02/2014
04/04/2014

25/05/2017
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OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD
JONATAN RARACH Z KASETEK (IMP
CZE)

JONATAN RARACH Z KASETEK (IMP
CZE)

OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD
OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD
OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD
JONATAN RARACH Z KASETEK (IMP

CZE)
OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD

OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD
OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD
JONATAN RARACH Z KASETEK (IMP

CZE)
OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD

OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD
LAGOS DA CASA DA BUBA
ENTER THE HEAVEN JEMALLE

WINTERKLOUD (IMP CZE)

RARJO HE'S THE KING AT
MOONSTYLE

AVIATORS EPITOME OF A BYGONE
ERA AT RARJO (IMP USA)

HI SEAS DR ROMEO MACDUFF
(ATCAR02119USA)

FISHBAY'S DEPUTY DAWG DOES
ROBENGER (IMP USA)

AULDHELM ABSOLUTELY
AULDHELM ABSOLUTELY

WIZLO CHURROS AVEC
DRAGONBANK (IMP FRA)

FAME DA PEDRA DA ANIXA (IMP
PRT)

AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM CLEMENTINA

AULDHELM CLEMENTINA

AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM CLEMENTINA

AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM CLEMENTINA

AULDHELM XQUISITE

AULDHELM XQUISITE

FRANCESCA DA CASA DA BUBA
BREGANTIA BABY ONE MORE TIME

RARJO ROGUE

WINTERKLOUD COCO CHANEL AT
BREGANTIA

WINTERKLOUD COCO CHANEL AT
BREGANTIA

ROBENGER AMELIA CATARINA

RYSALKA BELLE CEIRA AT RUSARA
RYSALKA BELLE CEIRA AT RUSARA

RYSALKA THE TWO STEP

RYSALKA THE TWO STEP

23/06/2022
29/10/2021

02/11/2021

23/06/2022
27106/2022
27/06/2022
29/10/2021

27/06/2022
23/06/2022
27/06/2022
02/11/2021

27/06/2022
23/06/2022
28/06/2018
08/01/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

13/06/2019

03/04/2021

27/06/2018
22/12/2016

24/09/2018

15/03/2019

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear
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RYSALKA LIBERTY BELLE
RYSALKA PURE ALLEGRO
RYSALKA PURE ARIA
RYSALKA SAILOR SAM

RYSALKA STARLIGHT TUMBA

SOMEBODY TO LOVE DA PEDRA DA ANIXA AT

NAZARE (IMP PRT)
SUPERB SMITH

TAMLIN MOMMY KISSING SANTA

WHISPERING LADY
WINDKNOT JESSIE

WINDKNOT MOLLY

WINTERKLOUD BUDWEISER
WINTERKLOUD COSMOPOLITAN
WINTERKLOUD LUNAR ECLIPSE LUNALAH

WINTERKLOUD PARTY CAKE
WINTERKLOUD SUPER GRANDEUR

WINTERKLOUD TRUE THINKIN

YELSEK THE ONE AND ONLY

106 records found
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AP01472006
AZ12690504
AZ12690508
AL03257601

AQ04484104
AT0905677

AT01704107
AY05554305

AZ14038809
AV04481905

AV04481901

AX04377801

AWO03706102

AT00974701

AZ13388406
AX00656510

AX04378506

AU03455601

24/01/2012
19/12/2021
19/12/2021
14/05/2010

10/11/2013
17/05/2016

15/04/2016
08/12/2020

06/04/2022
04/10/2018

04/10/2018

07/10/2020

09/09/2019

19/02/2016

06/02/2022
10/01/2020

13/10/2020

13/05/2017
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Bitch
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Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

DRAGONBANK SEA SPIDER
DRAGONBANK D'ARTAGNAN
DRAGONBANK D'ARTAGNAN

BILEY'S KANON LYRAN BIG BANG
AT RYSALKA (IMP SWE)

RYSALKA SAILOR SAM
BLACK DOG DA PEDRA DA ANIXA

GEMSON RABELIAS

ENTER THE HEAVEN JEMALLE
WINTERKLOUD (IMP CZE)
DRAGONBANK D'ARTAGNAN
FISHBAY'S DEPUTY DAWG DOES
ROBENGER (IMP USA)

FISHBAY'S DEPUTY DAWG DOES
ROBENGER (IMP USA)

AVIATORS EPITOME OF A BYGONE

ERA AT RARJO (IMP USA)
ANKORS BADABOUM

ENTER THE HEAVEN JEMALLE
WINTERKLOUD (IMP CZE)

WINTERKLOUD COSMOPOLITAN
RARJO ANY DREAM WILL DO AT
BREEZELYN

ENTER THE HEAVEN JEMALLE
WINTERKLOUD (IMP CZE)

AULDHELM ABSOLUTELY

RYSALKA SHIPS BELLE
RYSALKA PURE POETRY
RYSALKA PURE POETRY
RYSALKA SHIPS BELLE

RYSALKA STARLIGHT EXPRESS
MOON LIGHT DA PEDRA DA ANIXA

AULDHELM SPECIAL REQUEST

RARJO ALL ABOUT THAT BASS AT
TAMLIN

DRAGONBANK SEA BALLERINA
EASTON EVE

EASTON EVE

FIRE AND ICE JEMALLE
WINTERKLOUD (IMP CZE)

FIRE AND ICE JEMALLE
WINTERKLOUD (IMP CZE)

DIGADOG'S O'CORNELIA (IMP SWE)

WINTERKLOUD DOUBLE TROUBLE
WINTERKLOUD LUMINOSITY

WINTERKLOUD DOUBLE TROUBLE

CARTMEL'S BRUNILDA

19/09/2018
22/04/2022
25/08/2023
19/09/2018

17/04/2021
21/06/2018

25/09/2018
16/08/2022

12/07/2024
10/09/2021

29/04/2024

21/02/2022

21/08/2022

23/09/2018

31/05/2024
17/05/2022

21/02/2022

21/11/2018

Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear



